
9 vs 10 3 vs 6

1 vs 8 4 vs 5

2 vs 7 13 vs 14

11 vs 16 12 vs 15

10 vs 15 12 vs 13

1 vs 6 11 vs 14 3 vs 4

2 vs 5

9 vs 16 7 vs 8

5 vs 1 7 vs 3

6 vs 8 10 vs 14 11 vs 13  

9 vs 15 4 vs 2   

16 vs 12

1 vs 4 9 vs 14   

8 vs 5 2 vs 3 10 vs 13   

15 vs 16 11 vs 12  

6 vs 7

9 vs 13 10 vs 12 1 vs 3    

11 vs 15 4 vs 8

2 vs 6 14 vs 16

7 vs 5

6 vs 5 1 vs 2

3 vs 8 10 vs 11

14 vs 15 9 vs 12

7 vs 4 13 vs 16

2 vs 8

1 vs 5 13 vs 15

14 vs 10 6 vs 4

16 vs 12 11 vs 9 7 vs 3

9 vs 14 1 vs 8 6 vs 3

5 vs 4

12 vs 15 13 vs 10

7 vs 2 11 vs 16

Sportsmanship is a must!!!

The HOME team decides if the game is called due to weather.

U7/U8 Four 10 minute quarters No players standing in the goals

No heading No slide tackles Throw-ins from the sides

On goal kicks the defense must retreat to midfield until ball is kicked.

Colfax- West Broadway (across from Casey's) Carlisle - 5615 SE 72nd Ave (by avon)

Pleasant Hill - Games at Doanes Park Bondurant - 315 2nd street nw

Team ID Club

1 Colfax

2 Carlisle

3 Carlisle

4 Bondo

5 Bondo

6 Bondo

7 PH

8 PH

4pm

11/1/2020 1pm

4pm

1pm

3pm

3pm

2pm

3pm

Bondurant / Pleasant Hill / Colfax Soccer / Carlisle /

Coed/FALL 2020

Colfax

9/20/2020

Bondurant 1Carlisle

4pm

3pm

Pleasant Hill

2pm

Time

1pm

3pm

1pm

2pm

9/13/2020

4pm

9/27/2020 1pm

10/4/2020

2pm

1pm

3pm

2pm

4pm

10/11/2020

2pm

10/25/2020

4pm

3pm

1pm

2pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

4pm

10/18/2020 1pm

Chan Cavan

Kyle Skinner

Andy Beals

Isaac Swieter

Ashley Gosselink

Coach

Sounders: Brandon Johnson

Dynamo: TJ Cox

Cole LaZella

Joe Bell

15

16

Bondo

PH

PH

PH

432-302-8145

513-213-8960

Peter Brock

Phone 

554-5718

988-7350

771-7188

447-6088

210-2041

Heidi Nichols

Coach

Colfax U8 Coed

Crew: Amanda Glazebrook

Galaxy: Jim Pollack

Chan Cavan

Jason Zanski210-8299

371-8674

PH

306-7553

Phone

U7 U8

Club

Carlisle

Carlilse

Bondo

556-0900

778-1166

520-0480

447-6088

971-9190

Team ID 

9

10

11

12

13

14

1


