	Time	Colfax	Pleasant Hill	Carlisle	Bondurant 1	
9/13/2020	1pm	9 vs 10			3 vs 6	
	2pm			1 vs 8	4 vs 5	
	3pm			2 vs 7	13 vs 14	
	4pm			11 vs 16	12 vs 15	
9/20/2020	1pm			10 vs 15	12 vs 13	
	2pm		1 vs 6	11 vs 14	3 vs 4	
	3pm		2 vs 5			
	4pm	9 vs 16	7 vs 8			
9/27/2020	1pm			5 vs 1	7 vs 3	
	2pm		6 vs 8	10 vs 14	11 vs 13	
	3pm		9 vs 15		4 vs 2	
	4pm		16 vs 12			
10/4/2020	1pm			1 vs 4	9 vs 14	
	2pm		8 vs 5	2 vs 3	10 vs 13	
	3pm		15 vs 16	11 vs 12		
	4pm		6 vs 7			
10/11/2020	1pm	9 vs 13		10 vs 12	1 vs 3	
	2pm			11 vs 15	4 vs 8	
	3pm			2 vs 6	14 vs 16	
	4pm		7 vs 5			
10/18/2020	1pm		6 vs 5	1 vs 2		
	2pm		3 vs 8	10 vs 11		
	3pm		14 vs 15		9 vs 12	
	4pm		7 vs 4		13 vs 16	
10/25/2020	1pm			2 vs 8		
	2pm			1 vs 5	13 vs 15	
	3pm			14 vs 10	6 vs 4	
	4pm		16 vs 12	11 vs 9	7 vs 3	
11/1/2020	1pm	9 vs 14	1 vs 8		6 vs 3	
	2pm		5 vs 4			
	3pm		12 vs 15	13 vs 10		
	4pm		7 vs 2	11 vs 16		

## Sportsmanship is a must!!!

The HOME team decides if the game is called due to weather.

**U7/U8** Four 10 minute quarters No players standing in the goals

No heading No slide tackles Throw-ins from the sides

On goal kicks the defense must retreat to midfield until ball is kicked.

Colfax- West Broadway (across from Casey's)

Carlisle - 5615 SE 72nd Ave (by avon)

Pleasant Hill - Games at Doanes Park Bondurant - 315 2nd street nw

	U7			U8			
Team ID	Coach	Phone	Club	Team ID	Coach	Phone	Club
1	Sounders: Brandon Johnsor	554-5718	Carlisle	9	Colfax U8 Coed		Colfax
2	Dynamo: TJ Cox	988-7350	Carlilse	10	Crew: Amanda Glazebrook	556-0900	Carlisle
3	Cole LaZella	771-7188	Bondo	11	Galaxy: Jim Pollack	778-1166	Carlisle
4	Chan Cavan	447-6088	Bondo	12	Heidi Nichols	520-0480	Bondo
5	Kyle Skinner	210-2041	PH	13	Chan Cavan	447-6088	Bondo
6	Andy Beals	306-7553	PH	14	Peter Brock	971-9190	Bondo
7	Isaac Swieter	210-8299	PH	15	Jason Zanski	432-302-8145	PH
8	Ashley Gosselink	371-8674	PH	16	Joe Bell	513-213-8960	PH